
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 3 - 1:00

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L3-05 - BRANDEN ROSE -
13:05:31.062 1 1:38.190 86.893 47 97 19

13:07:07.881 2 1:36.819 88.123 52 97 19

13:08:43.716 3 1:35.835 89.028 42 95 19

13:10:20.024 4 1:36.308 88.591 57 99 19

13:11:58.782 5 1:38.758 86.393 43 98 19

13:13:36.516 6 1:37.734 87.298 53 99 19

13:15:12.982 7 1:36.466 88.446 54 96 19

13:16:49.169 8 1:36.187 88.702 53 99 19

13:18:24.294 9 1:35.125 89.693 31 92 19

L3-00 - THE STIG -
13:10:36.304 1 1:37.364 87.630 24 78 19

13:12:12.475 2 1:36.171 88.717 28 78 19

13:13:49.014 3 1:36.539 88.379 9 74 19

13:15:28.859 4 1:39.845 85.452 9 59 19

13:17:08.282 5 1:39.423 85.815 21 73 19

13:18:45.024 6 1:36.742 88.193 17 71 19

L3-45 - CHRISTIE RAVEN -
13:07:54.869 1 1:41.624 83.957 81 104 19

13:09:34.900 2 1:40.031 85.294 68 108 19

13:11:16.854 3 1:41.954 83.685 71 108 19

13:12:58.266 4 1:41.412 84.132 74 109 19

13:14:39.071 5 1:40.805 84.639 70 107 19

13:16:17.639 6 1:38.568 86.560 77 107 19

13:17:56.933 7 1:39.294 85.927 73 106 19

L3-32 - COREY WILSON -
13:05:30.868 1 1:40.954 84.514 70 108 19

13:07:10.092 2 1:39.224 85.987 68 105 19

13:08:55.333 3 1:45.241 81.071 68 103 19

L3-29 - THE HEIGHTS -
13:06:00.877 1 1:42.946 82.878 81 116 19

13:07:42.023 2 1:41.146 84.353 83 116 19

13:09:24.881 3 1:42.858 82.949 62 109 19

13:11:04.705 4 1:39.824 85.470 81 116 19

13:12:46.477 5 1:41.772 83.834 81 115 19

L3-06 - SHELDON NELSON -
13:04:59.592 1 1:40.032 85.293 10 54 19

13:06:40.735 2 1:41.143 84.356 5 46 19

13:08:23.997 3 1:43.262 82.625 9 54 19

13:10:05.854 4 1:41.857 83.764 10 54 19

13:11:47.777 5 1:41.923 83.710 8 56 19

13:13:28.208 6 1:40.431 84.954 11 55 19

L3-24 - MIKE CIOBANU -
13:07:00.025 1 1:41.514 84.048 35 85 19

13:08:40.242 2 1:40.217 85.135 24 83 19

13:10:21.112 3 1:40.870 84.584 30 84 19

13:12:02.376 4 1:41.264 84.255 29 88 19

13:13:49.058 5 1:46.682 79.976 20 85 19

L2-01 - BRYAN BURKE -
13:04:58.389 1 1:41.662 83.925 67 104 19

13:06:40.375 2 1:41.986 83.659 55 103 19

13:08:21.763 3 1:41.388 84.152 73 106 19

13:10:02.655 4 1:40.892 84.566 78 109 19

13:11:47.966 5 1:45.311 81.017 63 101 19

13:13:30.929 6 1:42.963 82.865 66 105 19

13:15:12.526 7 1:41.597 83.979 66 106 19

L3-09 - PAUL RAPHAEL -
13:05:04.924 1 1:41.891 83.737 45 108 19

L3-30 - DEREK DOWNEY -
13:11:14.244 1 1:47.733 79.196 97 115 19

13:13:02.661 2 1:48.417 78.696 99 118 19

13:14:46.829 3 1:44.168 81.906 97 118 19

13:16:28.865 4 1:42.036 83.618 94 116 19



13:18:11.669 5 1:42.804 82.993 91 115 19

L2-22 - RYAN FRITZ -
13:04:44.419 1 1:45.563 80.824 104 170 19

13:06:29.122 2 1:44.703 81.488 92 172 19

13:08:11.263 3 1:42.141 83.532 84 149 19

13:09:54.576 4 1:43.313 82.584 94 167 19

13:11:36.657 5 1:42.081 83.581 94 168 19

13:13:23.460 6 1:46.803 79.885 94 165 19

L3-33 - JOE BASTIN -
13:04:56.014 1 1:43.672 82.298 44 108 19

13:06:38.886 2 1:42.872 82.938 45 109 19

13:08:23.330 3 1:44.444 81.690 47 110 19

13:10:07.177 4 1:43.847 82.159 46 110 19

13:11:52.248 5 1:45.071 81.202 47 107 19

13:13:40.104 6 1:47.856 79.105 32 109 19

L3-26 - MJ -
13:12:35.675 1 1:43.368 82.540 20 64 19

13:14:21.153 2 1:45.478 80.889 28 69 19

13:16:06.287 3 1:45.134 81.154 16 69 19

13:17:49.955 4 1:43.668 82.301 19 68 19

L2-36 - NEIL LATHAM -
13:06:05.645 1 1:48.036 78.974 30 82 19

13:07:50.306 2 1:44.661 81.520 34 83 19

13:09:34.787 3 1:44.481 81.661 24 82 19

13:11:18.979 4 1:44.192 81.887 34 84 19

13:13:04.413 5 1:45.434 80.923 37 82 19

13:14:50.469 6 1:46.056 80.448 33 82 19

13:16:37.208 7 1:46.739 79.933 33 82 19

13:18:24.331 8 1:47.123 79.647 32 82 19

L3-27 - ERROL SULLIVAN -
13:04:44.117 1 1:45.615 80.784 65 97 19

13:06:29.391 2 1:45.274 81.046 65 98 19

13:08:14.119 3 1:44.728 81.468 66 99 19

13:10:01.751 4 1:47.632 79.270 66 99 19

13:11:48.058 5 1:46.307 80.258 69 98 19

13:13:33.469 6 1:45.411 80.940 63 101 19

13:15:18.846 7 1:45.377 80.966 66 98 19

13:17:03.857 8 1:45.011 81.249 67 97 19

13:18:49.163 9 1:45.306 81.021 70 99 19

L2-32 - DARYL PERKINS -
13:07:36.691 1 1:47.238 79.561 50 103 19

13:09:24.882 2 1:48.191 78.861 47 104 19

13:11:09.780 3 1:44.898 81.336 50 102 19

13:12:54.738 4 1:44.958 81.290 51 104 19

13:14:40.808 5 1:46.070 80.437 52 103 19

13:16:26.932 6 1:46.124 80.397 52 105 19

L3-03 - FADI ABDELHALIM -
13:05:41.581 1 1:45.575 80.815 21 68 19

13:07:27.056 2 1:45.475 80.891 31 70 19

13:09:14.275 3 1:47.219 79.575 34 68 19

13:11:01.103 4 1:46.828 79.867 28 71 19

13:12:47.151 5 1:46.048 80.454 30 70 19

13:14:33.260 6 1:46.109 80.408 31 71 19

13:16:20.294 7 1:47.034 79.713 27 69 19

13:18:06.889 8 1:46.595 80.041 27 68 19

L3-20 - OSCAR AMEZCUA -
13:06:07.478 1 1:49.446 77.956 38 83 19

13:07:54.129 2 1:46.651 79.999 41 85 19

13:09:44.136 3 1:50.007 77.559 32 71 19

13:11:32.482 4 1:48.346 78.748 30 75 19

L3-11 - MAX CAPPELLARI -
13:04:31.471 1 1:51.210 76.720 77 113 19

13:06:21.162 2 1:49.691 77.782 76 112 19

13:08:10.073 3 1:48.911 78.339 77 112 19

13:10:01.411 4 1:51.338 76.632 73 113 19

13:11:52.122 5 1:50.711 77.066 76 112 19

13:13:40.144 6 1:48.022 78.984 61 112 19

13:15:28.607 7 1:48.463 78.663 78 109 19

13:17:15.888 8 1:47.281 79.529 76 111 19

13:19:05.382 9 1:49.494 77.922 79 113 19



L2-69 - TACO TRUCK -
13:05:07.756 1 1:50.849 76.970 88 112 19

13:06:57.956 2 1:50.200 77.423 85 111 19

13:12:57.890 3 5:59.934 23.704 91 113 19

13:14:50.075 4 1:52.185 76.053 89 112 19

Fastrack Riders
Generated on 7/20/2019 01:22 PM


